
Application Form for the 2012 Summer Foodshed Field School 
June 4 through June 30, 2012  

Site visits to major agricultural areas in New Mexico plus (10) nights of travel on the road. 
 
U.N.M. Faculty Contacts:  
* Professor and Director – Sustainability Studies Program, Bruce Milne, bmilne@sevilleta.unm.edu  
* Professor and Chair - Spanish & Portuguese Department, Enrique Lamadrid, lamadrid@unm.edu  
* Dr. Mark Stone – Civil Engineering, stone@unm.edu  
* Dr. Bill Fleming – School of Architecture / Community & Regional Planning, fleming@unm.edu  
* Dr. Chris Duvall - Geography, duvall@unm.edu  
* Dr. Tema Milstein – Communication & Journalism, tema@unm.edu 
* Catherine Harris – Art and Art History, M.F.A. & M.L.A., cphunm@unm.edu  
* Jessica Rowland, M.S. – Sustainability Studies Program, jrowland@unm.edu  
 
FULL NAME  _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
MAILING ADDRESS  ______________________________ CITY  ___________   ZIP  ___________ 
 
EMAIL  ____________________________________   CELL PHONE  (______)________________ 
 
GRADUATION DATE (mo/yr)  ____________     CLASSIFICATION (Fresh., Soph., Jr., Sr.) _______        
 
MAJOR  _______________________________  MINOR  __________________________________ 
 
SELF-IDENTIFY ETHNICITY (optional) _________________________________________________ 

Hispanic and other minorities are encouraged to apply 
 
ATTACH TO APPLICATION:  

1.  Letter of Intent: include 1) why you are interested in applying to the summer foodshed field 
school; 2) how will you use the knowledge gained from this school to enhance your major 
field of study; 3) what are your career goals?  
(Format: Name, Date at the top of the letter; one-page, double-spaced,12-pitch font) 

 2.  Two (2) Letters of Recommendation 
3. Unofficial Transcript 
4. Qualification for stipend: If possible, please provide a current Financial Award letter. 

This letter is available through your LOBO Web, under “Financial Aid”.  
 
OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION:  

• Financial need will be based on the student’s workstudy eligibility. 
• Variable credits of 3 to 6 hours. Tuition will vary from approximately $690 to $1380 for 

the for 4 weeks.     
• Application deadline: Wednesday, November 30, 2011 by 5:00 p.m. 

 
SUBMIT COMPLETED APPLICATION AND ATTACHMENTS TO PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR: 
 Terry Horger, thorger@unm.edu 
 
For more information: http://sust.unm.edu 
 

VISIT THE 2011 FOODSHED FIELD SCHOOL BLOG 
http://unmfoodshedfieldschool.wordpress.com/ 


